15 & 16 Girls - Short Course Records

Event

50 free
100 free
200 free
500 free
1000 free
1650 free

50 back
100 back
200 back

50 breast
100 breast
200 breast

50 fly
100 fly
200 fly
100 IM
200 IM

400 IM

200 free relay

400 free relay

Name

Anna Wetteland
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Sam Harding
Sam Harding

Nika Fellows

Madi Bridges
Madi Bridges
Madi Bridges

Kelly Wetteland
Lauren Burckel

Lauren Burckel

Anna Wetteland
Savannah Skow

Mary Ann Brandiger

Savannah Skow
Madi Bridges
Sam Harding

Cassaundra Pino
Madison Lash
Aine Scholand
Gilllian St. John

Elizabeth Rivenbark
Amanda Key

Club
UN
LCAT
LCAT
WILD
WILD
VAST

VAST
VAST
VAST

BEAST
LOBO
LOBO

UN

LCAT

LOBO

LCAT

VAST

WILD

LOBO

VAST

Time
23.02
50.42
1:47.65
4:49.67
9:52.98
16:32.36

25.56
54.37
1:56.66

29.92
1:02.01
2:16.50

2513

55.12

2:00.01

1:00.32

2:04.36

4:15.39

1:40.46

3:30.33

Date Achieved
7/22
3/23
3/23
3/11
3/11
3/13

3/11
3/10
3/11

3/21
2017
3/17

7/22

3/23

4/81

10/22

2/11

3/11

3/14

12/14



800 free relay

200 medley relay

400 medley relay

Updated 9/6/23

August Key

Zofia Niemczak

Allison Bernier CAQ 7:50.07
Mackenzie Jarrell

Emma Long

Hannah Meek

Coralie Norenberg LOBO 1:52.33
Ella Doornbos
Xandra Threhane

Anna Kartushyn

Maya Van Atta CAQ 4:03.31
Mack Rivera
Sienna Nordquist

Raylee Hunt

3/18

3/20

3/23



